

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
CMC - 1256/2021

Spl- 48/2018

CNR-WBSP01-003218-2021

Present : Nilanjana Chatterjee Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore(In-charge)
J.O. Code : WB00811

Order No. 20

Dt. 26.07.2024

Today is fixed for hearing petition u/s 340 Cr.P.C.

Applicant files a hazira.

Regular P.O. is on leave today.

Accordingly, the matter is adjourned today.

Fix 11.09.2024 for hearing petition u/s 340 Cr.P.C.

Sd/- Sudipta Bhattacharjee
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore