

Crl Misc. Case 1256 of 2021

Spl 48 of 2018

CNR -WBSP01-003218-2021

Present :Rimpa Roy (JO Code - WB00822)
Judge, Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas

Order No. 26

Dated 17.06.2025

Today is fixed for hearing petition u/Sec.340 Cr.P.C.

None moved the petition u/Sec.340 Cr.P.C.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **19.08.2025** for hearing petition u/Sec.340 Cr.P.C.

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.